
Sports 
solutions 
for a better 
rink life!

Dasher Board Systems

Arena Accessories

Arena Product Catalog

Arena Accessories

Dasher Board Systems

800-944-7930WWW.RINKSYSTEMS.COM •



Inside
1			   Introduction

3			   Accessories

4			   Goal Frames, 
			   Pads & Netting

9			   Training Aids & Games

12			  Dasher Components

19			  Dasher Shielding

22			  Edgers & Resurfacing

24			  Ice Marking & Making

26 		  Ice Maintenance

27			  Cleaning Products

28 		  Rental Skates & Storage

30 		  Locker Rooms & Seating

34 		  Skate Sharpening

35			  Rubber Flooring

39		  Dasher Boards

40		  Ice Hockey

41		  Inline Hockey

42		  Parks & Recreation

43		  Residential

44		  Seasonal

45		  Soccer

46		  Custom

46		  New Installations, 
		  Renovations & Repairs

49		  Leading Your Industry

50		  Customer Service

50		  Quality Manufacturing

50		  Ordering Instructions

50		  UsedRinkEquipment.com

51		  Index



Your rink is—or certainly will be— 
the centerpiece of your indoor facility, 
outdoor community space or even your 
own backyard. For this reason, your 
success has been the core foundation of 
what we do. For 30 years, Rink Systems 
has been family-owned and operated, 
designing and manufacturing dasher 
board solutions and arena products 
right in our own facility in Albert Lea, 
Minnesota. Along with our fine products, 
our service commitment is steadfast 
in every project in which we are 
involved. Whether its new construction, 
renovations or the yearly maintenance 
to keep your rink in top-notch shape, we 
have highly trained staff eager to help. 
From start to finish, season to season, 
we want you to “Love Your Rink!”

You can trust that our products are 
delivered with the features that you 
expect. In order to accomplish this 
objective, we have developed and 
gathered products of the best technical 
specifications available in the industry. 

We continually institute a process 
of ongoing improvement so that the 
products we deliver now and in the 
future are of the highest quality and 
are the most reliable in the industry. 
Together, we move forward with 
experience and innovation to create 
solutions that are not only safe and 
look good, but last.

As always, we welcome your ideas 
as we partner with you to meet your 
current and future needs. Our mission 
is providing you “sports solutions that 
will better your rink life!” Whether 
you are new to the industry or are 
a seasoned veteran, we are here 
to serve your best rink life!

Sincerely,

Stacey Overgaard, P.E.
President, Rink Systems

FROM OUR 
LEGACY TO 

YOURS.
Serving our 

industry 
since 1993.

FAMILY-OWNED.
American made.



AS THE LEADING 
FAMILY-OWNED, 
AMERICAN-MADE
manufacturer of dasher 

board systems for 30 

years, Rink Systems brings 

together unmatched service, 

craftsmanship and industry-

leading innovation to create 

sports solutions that not 

only look great, but last.

It’s our commitment 

to every project that 

we are involved in.

Love your rink

PAGE 2



Accessories
4	 		  Goal Frames, Pads & Netting

9	 		  Training Aids & Games

12			  Dasher Components

19			  Dasher Shielding

22			  Edgers & Resurfacing

24			  Ice Marking & Making

26 		  Ice Maintenance

27			  Cleaning Products

28 		  Rental Skates & Storage

30 		  Locker Rooms & Seating

34 		  Skate Sharpening

35			  Rubber Flooring

WWW.RINKSYSTEMS.COM | 800-944-7930 | PAGE 3

K
eeping your rink 

running and looking its best.



PAGE 4

Goal Frames, 
Pads & Netting

W Goal Frame

One-piece fully welded 100% steel frame with 
1-1/2” heavy duty steel tubing. Premium quality 
red powder-coated finish. Full-perimeter steel 
lacing for net attachment. NHL pro-grade 5mm 
nylon netting with lacing twine. Strung/unstrung 
(additional cost for stringing). Qty 1.

·	 Pro: 4’ x 6’

·	 Junior: 3’ x 4’

Junior Goal Frame

One-piece fully welded 100% steel frame with 
2” heavy duty steel tubing. Premium quality 
red powder-coated finish. Full-perimeter steel 
lacing for net attachment. NHL pro-grade 5mm 
nylon netting with lacing twine. Strung/unstrung 
(additional cost for stringing). USA hockey 
approved for Cross-Ice Hockey. 4’ x 3’ with 24” 
deep rectangular base. Qty 1.

Mini Goal Frame

One-piece fully welded 100% steel frame with 
1-3/8” heavy duty steel tubing. Premium quality 
red powder-coated finish. Full-perimeter steel 
lacing for net attachment. NHL pro-grade 5mm 
nylon netting with lacing twine. Strung/unstrung 
(additional cost for stringing). 3’ x 2’ with 20” 
deep rectangular base. Qty 1.Goals

40” Professional Goal Frame

Meets and/or exceeds all NHL and NCAA specifications. Both red and red/white powder coat finish is 
guaranteed tough. 44” goal frame also available upon request. Sold with or without netting. Qty 1.

Practice Goal Frame

Practice goals available with 24” deep frames. Qty 1.

Goal Frame Package

Make it a package deal! Combine our 40” goal 
with pads and netting. Package includes:

·	 Pair of goal frames

·	 Pair of 6mm resin netting

·	 Pair of back pads

·	 Pair of bottom pads

·	 Pair of Guardian® net protectors

·	 Roll of lacing twine

·	 Strung/unstrung (additional cost for stringing)



WWW.RINKSYSTEMS.COM | 800-944-7930 | PAGE 5

“The Mule” Goal Transporter

Move goals with ease! This 360 degree swivel caster moves goals with 
ease in hard to reach places, on all surfaces and folds up for convenient 
storage. The strong tubular framework is powder-coated, light weight and 
eliminates bottom bar damage. Fits regulation goals. Qty 1.

Goal Transporter

It’s like a two wheel cart for goals! 
Save wear and tear on your goals 
with this zinc-plated steel frame 
with two easy-roll wheels. Fits all 
regulation goals. Qty 1.

Bottom Bar 
Replacement

Save money by repairing your 
existing worn goals. Curved bottom 
bar with welded lacing rod in 
either 40” or 44” deep frames. 
Sold separately.

GOAL FRAMES, PADS & NETTING

Goalie Water Bottle Holder
Keep your goalies hydrated. Made with safety in 
mind, holders come with heavy duty Velcro straps. 
Customize with your logo for a small additional 
price. Comes in a variety of colors. Qty. 1.

Edge Protech

Edge Protech is a hard rubber protector for the 
bottom of the goal posts to be used in goalie 
training, warm-ups and team practices. The 
Protech prevents nicks to the goalie’s skate 
edges that can seriously damage their blades. 
Sold in pairs.

Pond Hockey Goal Frame

One-piece fully welded 100% steel frame with 
1-3/8” heavy duty steel tubing. Premium quality 
red powder-coated finish. Full-perimeter steel 
lacing for net attachment. Pro-grade 6mm nylon 
netting with lacing twine. Strung/unstrung 
(additional cost for stringing). 36” x 6” x 12” 
deep rectangular base. Qty 1.

Wall Mount Goal Brackets

Save on floor space by mounting your goals to 
the wall. This heavy duty steel assembly will 
keep your nets safely stored. Rubber insert 
prevents scratches and chipped paint. Sold 
in pairs.

Transporters



PAGE 6

N
et

s
Pro Goal Bottom 
(Bumper) Pads

18 oz bright white vinyl 
construction with stitched, 
heavy duty metal grommets. 
Available for 40” and 44” 
goals. Sold in pairs.

6mm Knotless Netting

·	 6mm Resin-dipped: For increased strength 
	 and durability. Professional caliber netting. 
	 700 lb tensile strength.

·	 6mm: General or recreational use netting.

5mm

Net/Pad Packages
Package includes: Pair of 6mm resin-
dipped knotless or 6mm knotless netting 
∙ Pair of back pads ∙ Pair of bottom pads ∙ 
Pair of Guardian® net protectors ∙ Roll of 
lacing twine ∙ 44” packages also available

Pro Goal Back 
Pads

18 oz bright white vinyl 
construction with Velcro. 
Sold in pairs.

Pro Goal Top 
Center Pads

18 oz bright white vinyl 
construction with Velcro 
strapping (18” on top 
center pad). Sold in pairs.

96” Pro Goal 
Top Bar Pads

18 oz bright white vinyl 
construction with Velcro 
strapping. Sold in pairs.

Lacing Twine

Multi-use nylon twine. Sold 
in 100’ or 200’ rolls.

6mm

6mm Resin

5mm Knotless Netting

General or recreational use netting.

Pads

Replacement Goal Frame 
Netting

Freshen up your goals. Replacement 
netting available for all sized goal frames.

GOAL FRAMES, PADS & NETTING



WWW.RINKSYSTEMS.COM | 800-944-7930 | PAGE 7

N
et

s

Protectors

Clear Net Protector

Similar in design to The Guardian®, The Clear® 
has 22 oz heavy vinyl covering the lacing twine 
at the crinkle rod, but has clear 20 oz vinyl 
above—allowing for an unobstructed view into 
the goal! Sold in pairs.

·	 40” frame, 146” long

·	 44” frame, 162” long

Guardian® Net Protector

The Guardian® is ballistic nylon with an extra 
heavy duty 22 oz outer shell that hides and 
protects the lacing. Sold in pairs.

·	 40” frame, 146” long

·	 44” frame, 162” long

Custom Embroidery

Custom embroidery also available for your Guardian®. One-time set up fee. Send us your logo for a 
free quote.

Nylon Net Protector

Ballistic nylon with stitched, heavy duty metal 
grommets. For general or recreational use. Sold 
in pairs.

·	 40” frame, 146” long

·	 44” frame, 162” long

NHL Net Protector

NHL approved, 24 oz white vinyl, “fitted” net 
protector. Sold in pairs.

·	 40” protector with 20” clear window 
	 on each side, 146” long

·	 44” protector with 24” clear window 
	 on each side, 162” long

Rink Systems
Innovations!

GOAL FRAMES, PADS & NETTING



PAGE 8

ARENA ACCESSORIES ALL IN ONE PLACE.
Make your job easier...order online at www.rinksystems.com!

Flex Pegs

Yellow:

·	 Stepped 1-7/8” x 1-5/8” x 10” tall

·	 Skinny 1-7/8” x 13/16” x 10” tall

Green:

·	 Offset 1-7/8” x 1-5/8” x 10” tall

Each sold separately.

Standard Freeze-in 
Pegs

Made with strong, zinc plated 
steel construction. Pegs keep 
goals secure and in place. Easy 
installation. Fits any goal size. 
Pegs can be used in any indoor or 
outdoor rink. 1-1/2” x 4-1/2”. Qty. 1.

Dual Pin Freeze-in 
Pegs

Made with strong, zinc- plated 
steel construction. Grips the ice 
for better holding. Pegs keep goals 
secure and in place and can be 
used in any indoor or outdoor ice 
rink. Easy installation. Fits any goal 
size. Adjustable and replaceable 
pins. 1-1/2” x 4-1/2”. Qty. 1.

Flex Inserts

Internally-threaded stainless steel 
concrete inserts with brass plug for 
either 1-5/8” or 13/16” flexpegs. 
Replacement brass plugs for all 
inserts and dasherboard anchors 
also available. Sold separately.

Inline Pegs

Designed for inline rinks, these 
rubber post inserts reduce goal 
movement on any playing surface. 
Sold seperately.

Goal Peg Insert 
Plug

Custom expanding plug that 
covers holes when goals are not 
in use. Flat top allows resurfacing 
while in place. Available in a 
variety of sizes. Sold seperately.

Piranha Pegs

Constructed with an internal 
steel plate, stainless steel pegs 
and hardened styrene-Butadiene 
rubber. Prescision, strength and 
quick and easy installation. Sold 
in pairs.

Peg Keeper

Keep those pegs off the floor and 
out of the nets. Standard 12” x 
3.5” HDPE wall mount design that 
holds up to 4 pegs. Quick and easy 
installation. Available in blue, red, 
and black. Custom sizing is also 
available. Sold separately.

GOAL FRAMES, PADS & NETTING



WWW.RINKSYSTEMS.COM | 800-944-7930 | PAGE 9

Aluminum Divider 
Netting Kit

Increase safety at your rink with 
the aluminum divider netting kit. 
Kit includes steel support posts, 
24’ of black nylon netting and 
hardware for installation.

Standard Poly 
Shooter Tutor

Fits a full size regulation goal 
frame. 3/8” poly with two 
galvanized steel hooks. Custom 
shooters available. Qty 1.

Shooter Tutor

Heavy duty 600 denier fabric with 
cut out corners and five holes. 
Bungee straps for easy installation 
and removal. Rolls up for storage. 
Weighted down with steel pipe. 
Qty 1.

Aluminum Dividers

·	 40” high all-welded lightweight 
	 tubular framework

·	 4” deep design for greater stability

·	 Poly facing, kickplate and caprail

·	 Interlocking panel design for 
	 easy setup and take down

·	 30” player access gates

·	 Portable storage carts available

·	 Sold seperately

Training Aids & Games

Foam Dividers

·	 Standard pads are 12” high x 8” wide

·	 85’ wide rink: 8 panels @ 127.5” long and 
	 100’ wide rink: 10 panels @ 120” long

·	 Box style foam padding covered with 18 oz 
	 heavy duty coated vinyl

·	 Velcro strap connection keep panels in line

·	 Other sizes: 22” high x 12” wide or 42” high 
	 x 18” wide. Wedge style pads or radius 
	 corners also available.

·	 Black, red, blue, royal blue, navy blue, maroon, 
	 green and yellow

·	 Sold seperately

Designed in partnership with USA Hockey

COMING SOON: New HD Poly Sharp Shooter 
available for the pro and junior goal frames!

WORK 
SMARTER.

TRAIN 
HARDER.

Look 
better!

designed for 
true radius play!



PAGE 10

Dry Ice™–Synthetic Ice

Skate without the cost of ice rink refrigeration 
equipment. Use for off-ice shooting practice, 
goalie training and stick and puck handling. 
Unlike other synthetic ice surfaces on the 
market, Dry Ice™ has been engineered 
with today’s newest plastic and laminating 
technology.

Cling-on Rink Diagram

Cling-on rink diagrams for your tempered glass. 
Simple to place, easily removable and will not 
leave any marks. Size is 24” x 36”. Qty 1.

Goalie Water Bottle Holder

Keep your goalies hydrated in practice and in 
games. Made with safety in mind, holders come 
with heavy duty velcro straps. Customize your 
holder with your logo for a small additional 
price. Comes in a variety of colors. Qty 1.

Inline Tiles

Mateflex: 1/2” x 12” x 12” tiles with interlocking 
modular design. Quick and easy assembly, 
superior durability, smooth and solid surface 
and low maintenance.

Pucks

·	 Practice: Black, 5.6 oz. 100 per case.

·	 Youth: Blue, 4 oz. 100 per case. 

·	 Game: Official size and weight, 5.6 oz. 
	 48 per case.

Hockey Scoreboards

In need of a new or replacement scoreboard?  
We offer a variety of brands, sizes, and styles 
to fit your space and budget.

TRAINING AIDS & GAMES

Skate Trainers

Designed to maintain 
correct center of gravity while gaining 
confidence on skates. Child size measures 26” 
tall and adult size is 41” tall. Trainers have a 
tubular steel framework with a powder-coated 
finish and are also stackable. Qty. 1.

Replacement Rubber Feet

3/4” fits bottom of child trainer and 1” fits 
bottom of  adult trainer. Sold seperately.



WWW.RINKSYSTEMS.COM | 800-944-7930 | PAGE 11

OUR SOLUTIONS, YOUR SUCCESS. 
No project is too big or too small.

TRAINING AIDS & GAMES

From broomball to soccer, 
to rink conversions and more, 
we are your supplier on and 
off the ice.

Be sure to check out our 
custom designs on page 45 
for all your soccer solutions.

We’ve got you covered 
beyond the ice.

Broomball Goal Frame

100% steel construction with red powder-
coated finish. Broomball goals (5’ x 7’ x 24” or 
6’ x 8’ x 30”) come with 3.5mm knotted white 
braided nylon with a 4” square mesh. Qty 1.

Broomball Equipment

1-1/8” hardwood handle and rubber head angled 
on one side. Outdoor ball: Blue, soft, flexible 
molded rubber, low bounce. Orange indoor ball 
is official ball for national and international play.

Legacy Deck

The most ideal choice for ice cover on the 
market. Easy to handle and install, cutting 
down on changeover time. Strong enough to 
accommodate forklifts and will not stick to 
the ice or absorb moisture. High 2.84 R-value. 
Sheets are 48” x 96” x 1”.

Soccer Goals

Increase revenue by outfitting your rink for soccer. Goals are constructed of aluminum tubing. Typical 
sizes are either 12’ wide x 6’6” high or 14’ wide x 7’6” high with 3mm netting. Filler panels to match 
your existing design are also available.

Beyond
the Ice

Beyond the Ice



PAGE 12

Poly

Dasher Components

High Density Polyethylene (HDPE)

Colors available: White, natural, yellow, NHL gold, light blue, royal blue, dark blue, red, black, green 
and grey. Additional colors and custom colors available upon request.

Kickplate

·	 High Density Polyethylene (HDPE)

·	 Solid 1/4” or 1/2” available

·	 Colors available: White, natural, yellow, NHL 
	 gold, light blue, royal blue, dark blue, red, 
	 black, green and grey. Additional colors and 
	 custom colors available upon request.

Caprail

·	 High Density Polyethylene (HDPE)

·	 Solid 1/2”, 3/4” or 1” available

·	 Colors available: White, natural, yellow, NHL 
	 gold, light blue, royal blue, dark blue, red, 
	 black, green and grey. Additional colors and 
	 custom colors available upon request.

Back Panels

·	 High Density Polyethylene (HDPE)

·	 Solid 1/4” or 3/8” available

Facing

·	 High Density Polyethylene (HDPE)

·	 Solid 1/4” or 1/2” available

Poly Angle
2” x 2” x 1/4” poly angle for trimming 
gaps behind boards and in boxes. 
Sold in 10’ sections.



WWW.RINKSYSTEMS.COM | 800-944-7930 | PAGE 13

Great for
outdoor rinks!

FRP Fiberglass Sheeting

Compression-molded FRP fiberglass 
sheets contain UV absorbers for improved 
weatherability and resistance to sunlight 
exposure. Provides flatness and toughness with 
reduced thermal expansion. Facing available 
in solid 1/4” and 3/8” white or 1/2” laminate. 
Kickplate available in 1/4” yellow or white.

DASHER COMPONENTS

Equipment Gate Threshold 
Assembly

1” solid aluminum or steel framework with a 
1/2”, 1” or 1-1/2” poly cover. Radius and straight 
sections available. Stronger than a standalone 
poly threshold; will not warp. Poly cover or 
framework can also be sold separately.  

·	 1” x 7” x 120” straight  
·	 1” x 7” x 120”, 20’ radius  
·	 1” x 7” 120”, 28’ radius

Poly Threshold

Natural white, high-density polyethylene is 
available in 1/2”, 1” and 1-1/2” thicknesses. 
Lightweight, easy to install and stands up to 
high skate traffic. Built to match dasher board 
panels and is available in radius and straight 
options.

·	 7” W  x 120” straight 
·	 7” W x 120”, 20’ radius 
·	 7” W  120”, 28’ radius

Poly Threshold Ramp

A must-have liaison between the equipment 
gate threshold and ice dam. Guaranteed to 
decrease wear and tear on your ice resurfacer 
and equipment gate. Custom built in 1”or 1/2” 
thickness in any width and length.

Poly Line Kit

Red and blue polyethylene strips for inserting 
in dasherboards. Kit contains four 12” blue, two 
12”red, and four 2” red lines. Vinyl adhesive tape 
line kits also available. Choose from:

·	 1/4” or 1/2” x 42” facing

·	 1/4” or 1/2” x 8” kickplate

Inlaid Hockey Line Logos

Customize your boards with your logo.

Water Bottle Shelving

Custom made for any player or penalty boxes. 
With our quality HDPE design, shelving allows 
for individual use and removable sections make 
cleaning and sanitizing easier. Available in a 
variety of colors.

Thresholds



PAGE 14

A and B. Chamfer Tool 
and Chamfer Tool 
Insert Replacement

Countersink holes in poly for 
accepting flat head screws and rivets. 
Adjustable depth stop removes just 
the right amount of material.

C. Poly Trimmer

Remove sharp edges and trimmings 
from poly after cutting.

Dasher Corner Post Pad

Designed with player safety in mind, these pads are 
constructed with high-impact foam inside an abrasion-
resistant 18 oz vinyl jacket. Standard 2” pads are 36” and 
48” and come in red, blue or a custom color (A and B). 
Ultra Dense with memory foam also available (C).

A. 2” high-impact foam with Velcro straps, 
post adapter may be required

B. 2” high-impact foam with PSA Velcro strips

C. 3” closed cell “Ultra Dense” memory foam 
with Velcro straps

A.

B.
C.

designed with player
safety in mind!

Clear Safety Corners

Corners deflect players upper body/shoulders 
and decrease injuries. The 3/8” clear acrylic is 
spring loaded and can be made to retrofit any 
new or existing rink.

Rink Side Table Top

Provide an additional level of seating and 
convenience that your spectators will enjoy. 
1” HD poly shelving. 9-1/2” or 12” wide. 
Aluminum angle supports. Custom sizes and 
colors available.

Flex Cap

Specially designed flexible PVC extrusion 
replaces polyethylene caprail for increased 
player safety. Comes in 8’ lengths. Standard 
colors are red and blue. Custom colors available 
upon request.

DASHER COMPONENTS

TRUSTED 
SERVICE 
and high quality 
sports solutions 
that meet your 
expectations.

A.

B.

C.



WWW.RINKSYSTEMS.COM | 800-944-7930 | PAGE 15

N
et

ti
n
g

DASHER COMPONENTS

Retractable Spectator Safety Netting

Get your netting up and out of the way. Manual crank or electric motor 
lifts available. Netting sold per sq ft.

A and B. Protective Netting— 
Black Nylon and White Nylon

Durable knotless netting customized to your specifications. Perimeter 
bound with vinyl polyester and brass grommets. Sold per sq ft. Netting 
and hardware sold separately or quoted for labor and installation. Rope 
binding also available. Available in:

·	 1-1/2” w/edging #420 in 2mm (black and white)

·	 7/8” w/edging #18 in 2mm (black only)

·	 1-3/4” w/edging in 3mm (black only)

C. Protective Netting—Monofilament

Lightweight and translucent netting in 1-3/4” diamonds reinforced 
with rope border. Ideal for spectator safety, scoreboards, ceilings 
and other items in your facility. Tape bound edges are not available 
in this syle. Sold per sq ft.

D. Protective Netting—Kevlar

1.2mm black, knotted netting. Sold per sq ft. NHL approved!

Ad Panel Covers

Generate additional revenue with advertising 
banners. Ad panel covers are 1/8” or 1/4” clear 
polycarbonate panel to protect dasherboard 
advertising graphics. Typical size is 33” high x 
96” long.

A.

B.

C.

D.

		  Spring-Loaded Caster

		  Firm support for heavy gates prevents stress at hinges and door jams. Fully enclosed 
adjustable assembly applies desired preload compression. Compensates for uneven floor and ramped 
surfaces. Zinc-plated for rust protection and bright appearance.

Caster Wheels

Replacement rigid or swivel-mounted casters for equipment gates and storage carts. Available in both 
phenolic and non-marking urethane.

Ad Panel Fasteners
Attach your polycarbonate ad 
panels:

·	 Truss head sheet metal screws

·	 Flat head sheet metal screws

·	 Connecting bolts with female 
	 threaded inserts

·	 Truss head self-tapping screws

Suction Cups

Rugged design ideal for attaching netting on 
postless systems. Loop nub accommodates 
1/4” rope, cable, cord or hook. Easy release tab 
permits hassle-free removal and repositioning. 
Hole diameter is .255” and loop is a hefty .331” 
thick. Sold separately.

3

5



PAGE 16

Carts
Glass “A” Frame Cart

Heavy duty steel construction with a 15” wide 
plywood bed on each side slanted towards the 
center of the cart. Carts are available in 72” or 
96” lengths. 4,500 lb load capacity.

Dasher Board Cart

Simplify takedown and storage of dasherboard 
panels. 48” x 96” plywood bed, steel uprights, 
front push bar and heavy duty ball bearing 
wheels with a 3,000 lb capacity.

Stackable Dasher Cart

Stackable dasher storage carts increase the 
floor space you need. These 48” x 96”  heavy 
duty carts have a galvanized steel construction 
or a red powder-coated finish. Forklift is required 
for stacking. 4,500 lb load capacity.

Glass Harp Cart

Convienent sort and store design. Easy shielding 
access and separation. Powder-coated steel 
framework. Fully grooved HDPE base. PVC 
covered separator. 8” casters (4,000 lb 
capacity). Three sizes available:

·	 4’ x 6’ (stores 50 pieces of glass)

·	 4’ x 4’ (stores 30 pieces of glass)

·	 4’ x 2’ (stores 15 pieces of glass)

LED Dasher Board Display

Bring new energy to the ice and awareness to 
valued sponsors. Display features include:

·	 High resolution, full color smooth image 
	 video display with adjustable brightness

·	 100,000 hour LED lifespan

·	 Text, picture and video capabilities

·	 Easy ad download software included

·	 Battle-tested aluminum framework with 
	 1/2” polycarbonate facing

·	 Custom made to fit any dasher board system

·	 5 year warranty

Generate ad revenue!

Vertical Lift Gate

An automatic vertical lift gate with a wireless 
remote can be designed with any dasher board 
system. An ideal solution when traditional 
swings doors are not an option due to space 
constraints.

DASHER COMPONENTS



WWW.RINKSYSTEMS.COM | 800-944-7930 | PAGE 17

Hardware

Hinges

A. Universal Lift-off Hinge

·	 Sturdy zinc-plated steel construction

·	 Fully adjustable

·	 3/4” hinge pin

·	 Greaseable bronze bushing

·	 1/2” ball bearing for smooth operation

·	 Capable of supporting large equipment 
	 gates

A. Conduit and Cable System

We stock all hardware for installing nets: Curved 
and straight conduit, aircraft cable, cable clamps, 
turnbuckles, eyehooks, beam clamps and quick 
connect C-clips.

B. Cane Bolt

Provides the necessary second latching point for all 
equipment gates. Hardware is constructed of heavy-
duty steel to stand up to daily use. Sold separately 
or as a full assembly.

C. Dasher Anchors

·	 Cast-in-place: Variable height, 5/8”

·	 Expansion: 3/8”, 1/2”, 5/8” and 3/4”

·	 Epoxy: 5/8” and 3/4”

D. Oversized Screws

Special oversized fasteners for repairing stripped 
threads in steel and aluminum tubing. 5/16” threads 
with undersized 1/4” flat heads to match existing holes.

E. Fasteners

Color-matched flat head screws and rivets in a variety 
of styles and lengths. For attaching facing materials to 
steel, aluminum, wood and plastic. Many styles and 
sizes available.

A. B. C.

E.D.

FAMILY-OWNED.
American made.

B. Outdoor Universal Hinge

Heavy duty galvanized steel construction with 
1/2” hinge pin.

C. Equipment Gate Hinge

·	 Sturdy zinc-plated steel construction

·	 Fully adjustable

·	 3/4” hinge pin

D and E. Wood Frame Hinges

Heavy duty 3/8” steel construction with 3/4” 
hinge pin. Capable of handling the heaviest gates. 
Available in:

·	 Player Strap Hinge

·	 Equipment Hinge

F. Piano Hinge

4” wide zinc-plated steel strap hinge with 3/8” 
pin. For use on steel, aluminum or wood framed 
gates. Available in lengths of 36” or 72”.

A.

B. C.

E. F.

D.

DASHER COMPONENTS



PAGE 18

L
at

c
h
esDouble Bar Gate Latch

Gravity-fed self-latching design gives a positive 
latch every time. Easy to maintain with oversize 
grip handle.

Slide Bar Gate Latch

Constructed of 2” x 2” galvanized steel tubing 
with large handle. Four heavy-duty latch guides 
keep gate secure. Available for 5’, 4’ and 3’ 
gate doors.

	  Push Button Assembly

Allows skaters to open gates from ice 
side. Flush white poly button sized to 
accommodate gloved hands.

Support Post

Add extra support where needed around dasherboard 
perimeter and gates. Constructed of 2” x 2” galvanized 
steel tubing with oversized footplate for anchoring. Vertical 
mounting tabs allow posts to be fastened to any system.

DASHER COMPONENTS

A PROVEN 
GATE 
LATCH 
SYSTEM
means your 
gates will be 
firmly safe 
and secure.

Legacy Lift Latch

3/8” plated steel bar holds gates securely. 
Easy to install on any door frame.

4

5

Single Bar Gate Latch

An economical solution. Uses the same guide 
and keeper as the double bar gate latch.

Gates



WWW.RINKSYSTEMS.COM | 800-944-7930 | PAGE 19

Tempered Glass

Scratch-resistant and easily maintained. Ground, flat and smooth edges are standard.

·	 1/2” thickness (12 mm), approximately 6 lbs per sq ft

·	 5/8” thickness (15 mm), approximately 7.5 lbs per sq ft

Arena Shield

Holds up to impacts, provides greater flexibility 
than tempered glass, clearer viewing and easier, 
quicker changeovers. NHL approved! 
Standard sheet sizes: 50” x 98”, 62” x 98”, or 
74” x 98”. Custom cut sizes available.

Hockey Shield

Extend the life of your acrylic shielding from 
player and spectator abuse, puck marks and 
many other types of abrasions. No need to 
replace your shielding. The new resistent layer 
of premium surface covering will give your rink a 
clear view. NHL approved!

FROM ONE 
GENERATION 
TO ANOTHER
we continue our 
passion and our vision 
to serve you and this 
great industry for 
years to come.

Dasher Shielding

Shielding
Clear Acrylic

Available in various full sheet sizes at 1/2” or 
5/8” thickness. Cut to order with beveled edges 
and radius corners. Lighter than tempered 
glass. Approximately 3 lbs per sq ft. Scratch-
resistance coating also available.

Standard sheet sizes: 48” x 96”, 60” x 96” and 
72” x 96”. Custom cut sizes available.



PAGE 20

Clips

“HD” Glass Clips

Extra-wide two-piece design for 
greater stability and movement of 
seamless glass panels. Available 
for both straight (A) and radius 
corner glass (B).

Postless (Seamless) 
Glass Clips

Polycarbonate construction 
protects edges on postless 
systems.

Gaskets/Cushions

Protect shielding on posted systems with a one- 
or two-piece post design for 1/2” or 5/8” glass. 
Comes in 70”, 96” and 120” lengths.

Clear Safety 
Corners

Designed with player safety in 
mind. Corners deflect players 
upper body/shoulders and 
decreases injuries. The 3/8” clear 
acrylic is spring loaded and can 
be made to retrofit any new or 
existing rink.

Camera Hold

Upgrade your shielding with 
RSI’s camera hold. Allow your 
photographers to get up close and 
capture those amazing shots on 
the ice during practice, training 
and games.

Glass Edging

Clear flexible “H’ and “U” gasket for vertical 
edges of tempered glass.

Postless (Seamless) Glass 
Cushion

Rigid polyethylene glass channel for postless 
glass systems. Flexible PVC glass cushion 
for moving glass channels. 4 ft long sections 
available for either 1/2” or 5/8” glass. Extruded 
aluminum postless glass channel also available 
for replacement and conversions.

A.

B.

DASHER SHIELDING

Cushions



WWW.RINKSYSTEMS.COM | 800-944-7930 | PAGE 21

Shielding Channels

Extruded aluminum shielding channels in the 
following styles:

·	 Two-piece round post with bolt on front plate

·	 Two-piece round post with 
	 “quick mount” front plate

·	 One-piece “H” channel

·	 Termination/Corner “L” 
	 channel

Support Post Pockets

Easily mount your support post to the center 
dasher stringer. For round or rectangle shielding 
supports.

Glass Harp Cart

Convienent sort and store design. 
Easy shielding access and separation. 
Powder-coated steel framework. Fully 
grooved HDPE base. PVC covered 
separator. 8” casters (4,000 lb 
capacity). Three sizes available:

·	 4’ x 6’ (stores 50 pieces of glass)

·	 4’ x 4’ (stores 30 pieces of glass)

·	 4’ x 2’ (stores 15 pieces of glass)

Glass “A” Frame Cart

Heavy duty steel construction with a 
15” wide plywood bed on each side 
slanted towards the center of the 
cart. Carts are available in 72” or 96” 
lengths. 4,000 lb load capacity.

   Power-grip Glass Lifter

Battery-powered vacuum lifter attaches to 
forklift to move heavy tempered glass panels. 
Modular design provides 180 degree rotation 
and 90 degree tilt. 700 lb load capacity.

Glass Handling Suction 
Cups

8” handheld vacuum cups provide firm, fast grip of tempered glass 
panels. Release valve lever permits quick and complete release. 125 
lb load capacity per cup.

3

5

DASHER SHIELDING

ASK US 
ABOUT OUR 

FORK LIFT 
ADAPTER. 
Move your glass 

with ease with our 
exclusive, custom-made 

Forklift Adaptor. 
Quick attachment 
and compact size 

makes for easy 
storage. Fits 

most forklifts.



PAGE 22

Towels

A. Felt Resurfacer Towel

Unique blend of material providing the ultimate finish. 
An alternative from the standard terry cloth option. 
Available in 77”, 80”, 81” and 84”.

B. Cloth Resurfacer Towel 
(Eyelet)

Choose from 3-ply or 5-ply. Available in 48”, 77”, 80” 
and  84”.

C. Foam Core Resurfacer Towel

3-ply with 17 hole brackets. Available in 77” and  84”.

Resurfacer Blades

Inlaid blade made of heavy steel 
with a tempered edge. 1/2” high 
x 5” thick with beveled edge. 
Available in 77” and 84”.

Board Brush

Available for Olympia (red) and 
Zamboni (blue) resurfacers.

				    A. Conditioner Squeegee

				    Pure gum rubber material with mounting 
			              holes. Available for all resurfacers.

B. Hose

Rigid red hose custom made to any length with brass end fittings. 
Standard sizes are 3/4” and 1”. Also available in 1-1/4” and 1-1/2”.

C. Pump Impeller

Available for all resurfacers. Black: synthetic material; blue: dry run.

Studded Tires

Studded tires are specifically for 
rink use. Call us for specific brands 
and sizes available.

A.

C.B.

A. B. C. D. E.

D. Blue Micro Super Fiber 
Resurfacer Towel

Non-woven spreader towel lasts four times longer 
than cotton. Will not shred and leaves the water in 
place for a flatter flood. Maximum durability with 
grommet holes for excellent hold. Available in 77” 
and 84.”

E. Cloth Resurfacer Towel 
(Velcro)

Available in 3-ply 77” and 84”.

Edgers & Resurfacing



WWW.RINKSYSTEMS.COM | 800-944-7930 | PAGE 23

Thomsen Ice Edgers T-18, T-18ES

Recoil start and electric start available.

Thomsen Ice Edger T-29

Battery-powered electric motor with zero emissions.

All Thomsen Ice Edgers feature:

·	 Stable four-wheel design for easy maneuvering on and off the ice

·	 Sychronistically adjusted wheels raise and lower the frame for a consistently level cutting plane

·	 Precision leveling of the ice with a blade designed to cut a 17-3/4” path

·	 Easy height adjustment and quick-change ice cutting carbide blades simplify everyday operations and routine 
	 maintenance

·	 Comes fully assembled and ready to use

Thomsen Edger 
Blades

Replaceable carbide insert fits 
Thomsen T-29 Edger.

Thomsen T-29 
Inserts

Replaceable inserts for the T-29 
edger blade. Each insert sold 
seperately.

Olympia Edger 
Cutter Blade

Replacement blades for the 
Olympia edger. Each blade sold 
separately.

Carbide cutter

Carbide inserts available for both 
Thomsen and Zamboni ice edgers. 
Each insert sold seperately.

Resurfacer Water 
Fill Nozzle

Diesel fuel pump style with backfill 
auto shutoff.

EDGERS & RESURFACING

Rink Systems is 
an authorized 

dealer for all 
Thomsen 

edger parts.

Edgers



PAGE 24

Paint
Premium Ice Liquid Paint

Liquid paint achieves uniformity on concrete 
or sand-based surfaces. Provides the brightest 
finish against any competitor’s product. 
Environmentally-friendly cleanup and disposal. 
Sold in 1 gal cans. Premixed ice liquid paint 
available in all PMS colors. Not available in 
white.

Hockey Line Kits

All lines and circles needed for a complete 
hockey rink layout. Three styles to choose from:

·	 Good: 15 lb biodegradable paper

·	 Better: High definition cloth

·	 Best: Reusable vinyl mesh

Premium Ice Powder Paint

White powder paint achieves uniformity on 
concrete or sand-based surfaces. Provides 
the brightest finish against any competitor’s 
product. Environmentally-friendly cleanup and 
disposal. Sold in 50 lb boxes. 6-8 boxes cover an 
85’ x 200’ rink.

TK/Shur Color 
Liquid Ice Paint

Can be applied directly to ice 
without diluting or mixing. White, 
red, blue, goal crease, yellow and black 
come in one gal containers. Super Hide 
White is available in 5 gal containers. 
Custom colors available upon 
request.

TK Arctic Powder 
Ice Paint

The affordable choice for base 
coating your rink. 12-15 bags cover 
an 85’ x 200’ rink. Sold in 50 lb bags.

      		  	 Roll-dri Paper Roller

Excellent for base coat paper 
application. 36” wide roller 
presses the paper to the floor.

Perma-fast Base Coat Paper

15 lb paper rolls are an excellent alternative to painting. Rolls are 40” wide 
x 1,875’ long. One layer provides white ice for general hockey or figure 
skating (three rolls required). Two layers provide brilliant white ice.

3

5

Ice Marking & Making



WWW.RINKSYSTEMS.COM | 800-944-7930 | PAGE 25

A. Safety Soles

Slips easily over shoes. Carbide studs located on the ball of feet. Sold in pairs.

B. Hose

Rigid red or black hose custom made to any length with brass end fittings. 
Standard sizes are 3/4” and 1”. Also available in 1-1/4” and 1-1/2”.

C. Flooding Hose

Custom made to any length with brass end fittings. High quality 
flexible PVC compound is uniquely blended to look and feel like 
comparable rubber hose and stay flexible at low temperatures. 
Standard sizes are 3/4”and 1”.

D. Flooding Nozzles

Brass or Lexan flooding nozzle. Adjusts from fine mist to heavy flow. Available for 
3/4”, 1” and 1-1/2” flooding hoses.

E. and F. Hose Reel & Portable Hose Reel

Designed for air, water, oil or pressure washer applications with manual rewind 
by hand crank action. Professional grade, steel A-frame construction and two-
point axle support for stability. Coated with durable proprietary CPC powder coat 
process. Rolled edges and ribbed discs for strength and safety. Reel is adaptable 
for any size hose and can be mounted to a floor, wall, ceiling, bench or truck. 
Portable hose reel has swivel casters for 360 degree movement on all surfaces.

G. Floor Seal Concrete Sealer

Specially formulated as a curing, sealing and hardening compound for new or existing concrete 
floors. Easily applied by sprayer or roller. Creates a consistent white surface under the ice. 
Available in 5 gal and 55 gal drums. Choose between clear or white.

H. Concrete Paint

Paint lines, circles, creases and logos directly onto concrete rink surfaces. Oil-based paint 
is an alternative to painting ice. Sold in one gal containers. Standard colors are red, blue 
and goal crease. Custom colors available.

In-ice Logos

·	 Paper: Eco-friendly, disposable

·	 Mesh: Reusable

·	 Paint: Templates available 
	 (pounce pattern)

Goal Creases

Light blue goal crease cutouts 
available in both NHL and USA 
hockey format. Just lay out and 
freeze in. Choose from high 
definition cloth/fiber or reusable 
vinyl mesh.

Curling Kits & Ribbon

15 lb biodegradable paper. Each 
kit contains enough cutouts for 
a double layer of two houses. 
Available in both red and blue 
outer circle. Ribbon available in:

·	 Black: 1” x 100 yds

·	 Black: 2” x 100 yds

·	 Blue: 1” x 100 yds

·	 Red: 1” x 100 yds

Ice Painting Systems

3/4” ID hose—200’ in length. 
150 gal polyethylene mixing tank. 
Spray boom applicator, gas-
powered pump and electric paint 
mixer. Options include: Storage 
cart, manual hose reel and extra 
lengths of hose.

A.

B.

C.

D.

G. H.

F.

ICE MARKING & MAKING

USA

NHL

E.



PAGE 26

A. Super Pusher Shovel

48” wide heavy duty curved blade with looped handle and 
powder-coated finish.

B. 52” Ice Master

Portable, hand-operated tool makes creating and maintaining 
a high quality ice rink a snap. Easy to handle steel pipe frame 
with powder-coated finish serves as a conduit for water from 
a garden hose. Terry cloth spreader towel distributes water 
evenly for a smooth surface.

C. Aluminum Pusher Shovel

Quality, heavy duty snow pusher with 30” aluminum blade 
and 48” wood “D” style grip. Durable, strong, lightweight and 
resistant to rust and corrosion.

D. Poly Pusher Shovel

1/4” thick curved polyethylene blade with heavy duty 
fiberglass handle and “D” style grip. Available in 24”, 30”, 36” 
and 48” blade widths.

E. Scoop Shovel

Ideal for transporting snow, ice and other items around your 
rink. The short handle gives you more leverage to hold more 
weight. Available in aluminum or plastic.

F. Rink Blaster

Increase work productivity and time when maintaining your 
rink. Heavy duty steel and powder-coated finish. Available in 
24”, 36” and 48” sizes.

D.

A.

Slush Ice

Slush Ice seals the gap with “ice” 
where the boards (kicklplate) meet 
the rink floor. Also used to repair 
cracks or divots in the ice surface 
during the season. Sold in 16 packs 
per box.

12” Ice Scraper

12” wide plated steel 
blade with wood handle.

  6” Ice Chopper

Need to power through 
the snow buildup and 
thick ice? This all-steel 
assembly will do the job! 
		  Available in both 
		  straight and 
		  angled handles.

Squeegee Blades

Heavy gauge steel frame with neoprene blade is chemical- and 
abrasion-resistent. Available in 24”, 30” and 36” blade widths, 
either straight or curved, for better water retention.

Squeegee Handle

Extremely strong 5’ long wood handle with steel reinforcing for floor/ice 
squeegee blades.

3

5

Perfect for
outdoor rinks!

C.

E.

F.

B.

5 5

Ice Maintenance



WWW.RINKSYSTEMS.COM | 800-944-7930 | PAGE 27

A. Orbital Backing Plate: Qty 2. B. Green Polishing Pad (Velcro or Boot): Qty 1. 
C. Orange Compound and Polishing Pad (Velcro): Qty 1. 
D. Wool Bonnet (Boot): Qty 1. E. Scrub Head: Qty 1.

Cyclo Model 5 Dual Head Orbital Polisher

The Cyclo Model 5 simulates hand polishing but at a much faster rate. 
Both heads move in a circular motion, counter clockwise. Going over puck 
marks and scratches ensures a cleaner surface.

·	 Single speed, 3,000 orbits per minute, 110 volts AC, 9.5’ power cord, 
	 new rocker switch

·	 Configured with two backing plates and ready to use with Cyclo hook 
	 and loop attached pads for cutting, compounding, polishing and protecting

·	 May also be fitted with optional scrub brushes

·	 Lightweight (6.5 lbs) and incredibly durable

Board Brite

Board Brite cleaner dissolves 
puck marks, adhesives and 
more. Liquid can be sprayed 
or brushed.

Plexus Glass 
Cleaner

Plexus is the most 
effective product for 
cleaning, protecting and 
polishing clear and colored 
plastic or acrylic. Sold 
individually or 12 cans/case.

Novus Cleaner Polish

Novus No. 1: Gently cleans plastics without 
scratching. Leaves a lustrous shine, resists 
fogging, repels dust and eliminates static.

Novus No. 2: Removes fine scratches, haziness 
and abrasions from most plastic or acrylic.

Novus No. 3: Removes heavy scratches and 
abrasions from most plastic or acrylic.

A. B. C. D. E.

Cleaning Products

Board Brite 
Rink Erasers

Disposable, heavy duty, 2-1/2” 
x 4” erasers are multi-purpose 
cleaning pads that clean puck 
marks and dirt around your 
rink and dasherboard facing. 
Qty 50.



PAGE 28

Skates

Dominion Comfortec 
Hockey Skates

Dominion Comfortec 
Figure Skates

Jackson Soft-tec 
Hockey Skates

Jackson Soft-tec 
Figure Skates

Jackson “Rave” 
Figure Skates

·	 Durable nylon upper

·	 Fully lined upper and tongue 
	 with cushy foad padding for 
	 maximum comfort

·	 Multiple heavy duty hooks 
	 and eyelets

·	 Protective snow guard aides in 
	 reducing moisture penetration

·	 All purpose figure blade

·	 Women’s sizes 7-13; youth sizes 
	 1-6; children’s sizes 8-13. Full sizes 
	 only.

Comfortec hockey skates also feature:

·	 One-piece PVC outside and heel 
	 for durability and low maintenance

·	 Molded blade holder with 
	 stainless steel runner, attached 
	 using copper rivets at the heel

·	 Men’s sizes 6-15; youth sizes 
	 1-5; children’s sizes 8-13. Full 
	 sizes only.

Comfortec figure skates also feature:

·	 Molded PVC outsole with toe 
	 pick, attached using copper 
	 rivets at the heel

·	 Women’s sizes 7-12; youth sizes 
	 1-6; children’s sizes 8-13. Full 
	 sizes only.

All Dominion Comfortec hockey and figure 
skates include a mesh nylon upper with PVC 
trim; comfortable mesh lining; durable hybrid 
cotton foam padding with a think padded tongue; 
mulitple layer reinforced wrap construction; heavy 

duty eyelets and hooks; cut-resistant toe cap for optimum performance; 
synthetic, moisture absorbing insole; and size identification on heel.

All Jackson Softec hockey and figure skates include a 
durable nylon upper with firm ankle and counter support; 
cushy foam padding for maximum comfort; heavy duty 

hooks and eyelets; footbed systems; lightweight, synthetic 
and torque-resistant insole which doesn’t absorb 
moisture; and size identification on heel.

Soft-tec hockey skates also feature:

·	 Modern, thin synthetic outsole 
	 for reduced weight

·	 Black hockey blade with carbon 
	 steel runner

·	 Copper heel rivets for added 
	 strength

·	 Does not contain the protective 
	 elements required for playing 
	 hockey

·	 Men’s sizes 7-15; boy’s sizes 1-6; 
	 youth sizes 8-13. Full sizes only.

·	 Soft-tec replacement laces 
	 (white or black): 54”, 72”, 81”, 
	 96”, 108” and 120”

Soft-tec figure skates also feature:

·	 Protective snow guard aids in 
	 reducing moisture penetration

·	 Molded PVC figure outsole for 
	 easy care

·	 All purpose figure blade

·	 Size identification in heel

·	 Women’s sizes 7-13; youth sizes 
	 1-6; children’s sizes 8-13. Full 
	 sizes only.

·	 Soft-tec replacement laces 
	 (white or black): 54”, 72”, 81”, 
	 96”, 108” and 120”

Bob Skates

Double runner ice skate fits over 
child’s shoe, sizes 5-13. Zinc-plated 
with high strength slide bars for 
size adjustment. Low temperature 
adjustable straps make it easy to 
secure to shoe or winter boot. For 
up to 65 lbs. Adjustment length of 
skate is 5-3/4” to 7-1/2”.

Rental Skates & Storage



WWW.RINKSYSTEMS.COM | 800-944-7930 | PAGE 29

HDPE Recycled 
Lumber Shelving

Build your own shelving and 
customize your space. Shelves 
available in 4’ or 6’ units.

Storage

Permanent Storage 
Units

Sturdy steel frame is zinc-plated 
or powder-coated. Fully adjustable 
shelves maximize space. Available 
in HDPE Recycled Lumber and Dri-
Seat shelving. Upgrade with mesh 
metal or acrylic doors. Wall mount 
or self standing units, single or 
double deep, double-sided floor 
mount units and under the counter 
or table units available.

Portable Storage 
Units

Sturdy steel frame is zinc-plated 
or powder-coated. Large swivel 
casters for quick and easy 
maneuverability. Fully adjustable 
shelves maximize space. Available 
in HDPE Recycled Lumber and 
Dri-Seat shelving. Upgrade with 
mesh metal or acrylic doors. 4’ 
unit holds 60 pairs of skates, 6’ 
unit holds 90 pairs. Custom sizes 
available.

Dri-Seat Shelving

Build your own shelving! Dri-Seat’s 
unique shelf design allows for 
air-flow and prevents blade rust. 
Shelves available in 4’ or 6’ units.

Wood Frame Skate 
Storage

An economical storage solution. A 
great option for extra skate storage 
but recommended for areas that 
are free from moisture. Shelves 
available in 4’ or 6’ units.

RENTAL SKATES & STORAGE

RSI Skate Tree

Maximize storage space with our 
affordable vertical rental skate 
storage solution. Each adjustable 
post can hold up to 60 pairs of 
skates, while taking up only a 2’ x 
4’ area. Sturdy steel upright posts 
and arms are finished in black 
powder coat.

CUSTOM 
STORAGE.

Permanent or 
portable skate 

storage solutions 
designed for

your space.

Ask us about 
inline skate 

storage. Custom 
options available.

We also have replaceable hockey and figure skate laces and insoles. 
Available in a variety of colors and sizes.



PAGE 30

FAMILY-OWNED.
American made.

Locker Rooms & Seating

LEGACY 
LOCKERS: 
THE BEST 
DECISION 
YOU CAN 
MAKE 
FOR YOUR 
LOCKER 
ROOMS!
Trust us to create 
and renovate your 
custom space. First 
impressions are made 
in the locker room!

Legacy Locker Stalls

Legacy Deluxe Lockers



WWW.RINKSYSTEMS.COM | 800-944-7930 | PAGE 31

L
o
c
ke

r
s

Equipment Hook

Heavy duty steel construction. 
Powder-coated finish. Mounts 
directly to wall over benches.

Equipment Hooks 
with Shelving

Heavy duty steel angle construction. 
Powder-coated finish. Recycled 
lumber top shelf. Mounts directly 
to wall over benches.

Rink Systems
Innovations!

HDPE Plastic 
Recycled Lumber

Rink Systems uses HDPE Plastic 
Recycled Lumber in many of our 
manufactured products. Can be 
purchased separately and comes 
in a variety of colors and sizes.

LOCKER ROOMS & SEATING

Legacy Locker

We are changing the way locker rooms look and last with the Legacy 
Locker and Cubby...designed and manufactured by Rink Systems!

·	 Custom made to fit your space

·	 3/4” HDPE construction

·	 Eliminate rust, mold and splinters

·	 Waterproof and simple to clean and maintain

·	 Under the seat storage and ventilation

·	 Withstands rigorous use from athletes

·	 Standard dimensions are 24” x 72”

·	 Available in many styles and colors

Legacy Locker Deluxe

Same standard features as the Legacy Locker with the following 
optional features:

·	 Top drying rack

·	 Lock box

·	 Skate hooks

·	 Padded seat and/or padded back rest

·	 Custom logos

The Cubby

3/4” solid HDPE construction with easy rail mount installation. Easy to 
clean and maintain with reduction of mold and rust. Combine with our 
floor or wall mount benching options. Available in a variety of colors.



PAGE 32

LOCKER ROOMS & SEATING

Folding Benches

Create more space with these 
fold-down benches. Aluminum 
seat planks with HDPE tops are 
available in a variety of colors 
and sizes.

Stick Rack Model 1

Great organizer for locker rooms 
and player boxes. 3/4” HDPE. 
Standard width is 48” with custom 
sizing available. Rack option or 
easy to mount stand alone finger bar. 
Available in a variety of colors.

Coach’s Dry Erase 
Wallboard

Dry erase board made from 
durable polystyrene available 
in two sizes: 32” x 48” or 24” x 
31”. Mount to any wall for easy 
viewing. Board comes pre-marked 
as shown and makes teaching 
plays a whole lot easier.

Customize with
your own logo!

Floor Mount Pedestal

Constructed of 1/4” x 6” x 6” thick mounting 
plates with a 2” square steel vertical support. Hot dip 
galvanized to prevent rust. Choose 18-1/2” high straight or 
angled base to help prevent contact with skaters’ blades. 
Two-piece removable socket mount available for where 
benches are to be removed.

Recycled Plastic 
Lumber—Lobby Seating

Combines the floor mount 
pedestal with durable 100% 
recycled plastic lumber seating. 
Available in a variety of sizes and 
colors.

Wall Mount 
Bracket

Heavy duty steel angle construction. 
Galvanized or powder-coated 
finish. Perfect for locker rooms 
and lobby benches. Available 
for a variety of bench depths, 
including ADA.

Stick Rack Poly Box 
Model 2

Tapered storage base constructed 
of 3/4” HDPE. Prevents rust that 
occurs in metal racks. Standard 
width is 48” with custom sizing 
available. Available in a variety of 
colors.

Wall Mount Stick 
Holder

Perfect for locker rooms 
and player boxes. 
Standard wall mount 
design is red and holds 
up to 21 sticks in line 

and off the floor. Quick and easy 
installation. Also available in 
custom sizes and colors.

6



WWW.RINKSYSTEMS.COM | 800-944-7930 | PAGE 33

Benches

Bleachers

Custom plastic, wooden or 
aluminum bleacher systems 
available.

High Lobby Tables

Sturdy, powder-coated, steel 
base and pedestal with 30” 
polyethylene tops. Available in a 
variety of colors.

Lobby Benches with and without Back

Custom built recycled plastic lumber or HDPE bench tops 
with aluminium supports. Essentially maintenance free. 
Attractive, colorful and durable. Available in a variety of styles 
and colors.

Park Benches with 
and without Back

6’ and 8’ long durable recycled 
lumber benches. Available in a 
variety of colors.

Hex Tables

Open-seat, hexagon tables are 
constructed of heavy 100% 
recycled plastic lumber. Available 
in a variety of colors.

Aluminum Planks

9-1/2” wide x 1-3/4” thick 
extruded aluminum planking for 
bleacher seats and benches. A 
variety of mounting brackets and 
support pedestals are available.

Recycled Plastic 
Lumber—Stadia 
Seating

Custom extruded from purified 
blends of recycled plastics. 
Easily machined and essentially 
maintenance free. Resistant 
to moisture, fading, insects 
and warping. Requires no 
waterproofing, staining or 
maintenance other than soap 
and water. High color stability 
UV pigment systems minimize 
material breakdown from 
prolonged sun and weather 
exposure.

Seating

LOCKER ROOMS & SEATING

UNMATCHED CRAFTSMANSHIP. 
Industry-leading innovation.



PAGE 34

Prosharp

Prosharp delivers high precision sharpening 
technology for players, teams and business 
owners. Machines are hand-built for precision, 
portability and quality. One-button technology 
allows for easy to use operations while 
reducing labor costs. Skate sharpening made 
easier, faster and better everytime. Warranty 
information available upon request.

Skate Sharpening 
Accessories

Rink Systems carries a complete line of 
accessories for all makes and models of skate 
sharpeners including: grinding wheels, diamond 
dressers, wear pads, lube sticks, hand hones, 
skate holders, vacuum systems and filters.

Automatic 
Sharpeners

CAG ONE

Cag One has taken the complexity out of skate 
sharpening. Machines offer automated grinding 
equipment that is simple to use and understand. 
Machines are easy to calibrate and provide quality 
and durability. Cag One truly represents industry 
benchmarks in both precision and simplicity. 
Warranty information available upon request.

Manual 
Sharpeners

Blademaster

Recognized as a global leader, Blademaster 
offers the most extensive line in skate care and 
equipment. Machines are ideal for professional 
equipment managers and retailers. Blademaster 
is an official supplier to Hockey Canada and 
USA Hockey. Triple, double, single, portable and 
table top machines are available. Set up and 
training with all machines. Warranty information 
available upon request.

Sparx

Sparx lightweight designs allow for more 
portability from home to the rink. Tested by 
thousands, including youth, collegiate, Olympian 
and NHL players, its unmatched accuracy and 
consistency produces a professional grade 
result every time. The patented designs 
create precision sharpening with minimal to 
no adjustments necessary. Sparx machines 
are easy to use and safety features provide 
confidence even for beginners. Warranty 
information available upon request.

Wissota

The Wissota is a professional quality 
commercial skate sharpener for rinks, skate 
shops, schools and even home use. Made in the 
USA, Wissota sharpeners are one of the most 
affordable and easy to use machines on the 
market. Gain a competitive edge with precision, 
safety, and durability. Warranty information 
available upon request.

Skate Sharpening
We serve all major 
brands: Blademaster, 
E-Z Sharp, Wissota, 
Blackstone, Prosharp, 
Cag One and Sparx.



WWW.RINKSYSTEMS.COM | 800-944-7930 | PAGE 35

Regupol America Aktiv

Regupol is a premium rubber flooring that is 
designed knowing that intense sports require 
intense support. Regupol manufactures their 
products from synthetic materials that have 
been recycled and reprocessed. This process 
makes their product extremely dense, resilient 
and wear resistant for the facilities with the 
heaviest traffic. Regupol fits into every space 
and impacts sound insulation and vibration 
isolation. Its durability, along with multiple color 
options, will create a look that is functional and 
attractive. Available in glue down and loose lay 
options. Warranty information available upon 
request.

Dimensions:

·	 3/8” x 48” wide rolls

·	 1/4” x 48” wide rolls

Also available in Regupol America AktivLok 
Interlocking Tiles.

Dimensions:

·	 24” x 24” x 3/8”

Strength Series. Top (l to r): Gray 
Ghost, Tenacious Tan and Red Devil. 
Middle (l to r): Purple Haze, Stormy 
Night and Wizard Green. Bottom: 
Blue Devil.

Intense Series. (l to r): Grizzly Brown, Thunder Gray and 
Avalanche Gray.

ActivLok Interlocking Tiles. Top (l to r): Jet Black, Jayz 
Blue and Firestorm Red. Bottom (l to r): Titan Tan and 
Gray Hound.Fergus Falls Ice Arena, Fergus Falls, MN

Core Series. Top (l to r): Jet Black, 
Gray Hound and Jayz Blue. Second 
row (l to r): Blue Streak, Titan Tan 
and Firestorm Red. Third row (l to 
r): Mean Green, Yellow Jackets and 
Raging Red. Bottom: Purple Royale.

Essential Series. Top (l to r): Smokin’ Gray, Blitz Blue and 
Red Storm. Middle (l to r): Brown Bomber, Whirlwind 
White and Sunkist. Bottom (l to r): Midnight and Midas 
Touch.

*Color options vary and are subject to change.

Rubber Flooring



PAGE 36

SurfaceCo

SurfaceCo manufactures high performance, 
cut-resistant “trued” mats and interlocking tiles 
from recycled rubber. This loose lay flooring is 
manufactured with a vulcanized process that 
offers strength, tear and abrasion resistance. 
The non-porous surface is built to provide 
longevity in a facility where durability and high 
impact use is needed. Flooring, once installed is 
virtually maintenance free. Warranty information 
available upon request.

Interlocking tiles dimensions:

·	 3/8” x 4’ x 6’, 1/2” x 4’ x 6’ 
	 or 3/4” x 4’ x 6’

Mat dimensions:

·	 3/8” x 4’ x 6’, 1/2” x 4’ x 6’ 
	 or 3/4” x 4’ x 6’

·	 Color: Black

Corner and border tiles are also available for all 
thicknesses.

Interlocking Tiles. Top (l to r): Glacier, Yellow and Tan. 
Second row (l to r): White, Red and Green. Third row 
(l to r): Blue, Red/White and Blue/White. Fourth row 
(l to r): Tan/White, Yellow/White and Green/White. 
Bottom (l to r): Glacier/White and Mats: Black.

Norament® 992 Grano

Transform any space and experience the impact 
of Nora®. This premium rubber flooring is 
formulated for extreme resistance in a facility 
that has heavy traffic usage and is ideal for 
ice blades. Its density and durability delivers 
proven strength, standing up to the toughest 
conditions. This flooring is cut- and slip-
resistant and with no coatings needed making 
for easy maintenance and cleaning. Warranty 
information available upon request.

·	 Material size: 39.45” by 39.45” 
	 (1002mm by 1002mm)

·	 Thickness: 0.36” (9.0mm)

Norament® 992 Grano. Top (l to r): Angelica Root, 
Frankincense and Black Pepper. Middle (l to r): Myrrh, 
Agapanthus and Spikenard. Norament® 992. 
Bottom: Black.

ISU Ice Arena, Ames, IA

Petoskey Ice Arena, Harbor Springs, MN

RUBBER FLOORING

*Color options vary and are subject to change.

St. Croix Valley Rec Center, 
Stillwater, MN



WWW.RINKSYSTEMS.COM | 800-944-7930 | PAGE 37

RUBBER FLOORING

Mondo Ramflex

Ramflex is a leading choice for a facility that needs to withstand intense traffic and constant stress. 
This two layer, vulcanized rubber flooring is engineered for a wide range of uses, shock absorbency 
and stability. Mondo Ramflex is a glue down flooring to prevent movement and moisture. Its non-
porous surface requires no coating or finishes, eliminates odors and is easy to clean and maintain. 
Warranty information available upon request.

Dimensions for 6mm:

·	 Width: 6’

·	 Tile size: 3’ x 3’

·	 Weight: 1.89 lbs/sq ft

Mondo Sport Impact

For the most demanding skating areas, Sport Impact is a premium vulcanized resistant rubber 
flooring that is capable of absorbing the heaviest traffic. Sport Impact resists traction, lacerations 
and heavy loads for those intense sports activities. This flooring ensures stability, shock absorption, 
incomparable safety and comfort. Its non-porous surface requires no coating or finishes, eliminates 
odors and is easy to clean and maintain. Warranty information available upon request.

Dimensions for 6mm:

·	 Width: 6’

·	 Tile size: 3’ x 3’

·	 Weight: 1.76 lbs/sq ft

Mondo Ramflex.Top (l to r): 986, 920 and 712. Middle 
(l to r): 710, 741 and 715. Bottom (l to r): 790 and 707.

Mondo Sport Impact. Top (l to r): S154, S110 and S141. 
Second row (l to r): S114, S136 and S062. Third row 
(l to r): S055, S026 and S008. Bottom (l to r): S018, 
S011 and S073.

Dimensions for 10mm:

·	 Width: 6’

·	 Tile size: 3’ x 3’

·	 Weight: 3.2 lbs/sq ft

Dimensions for 10mm:

·	 Width: 6’

·	 Tile size: 3’ x 3’

·	 Weight: 2.9 lbs/sq ft

*Color options vary and are subject to change.



PAGE 38

Custom Flooring Logos

Custom logos are available for most floor brands.

Protect-All

Protect-All is an all-purpose flooring 
manufactured from 100% recycled 
polyvinylchloride, interlaced with strand 
reinforcement for added strength and durability. 
Provides slip, stain, cut-resistant and fire 
protection for areas exposed to water, heavy-
traffic patterns and extreme weight loads. 
Warranty information available upon request.

Dimensions:

·	 1/8” and 1/4” thickness

·	 Sheets: 60” x 96” and 60” x 60”

·	 Square Tiles: 24” x 24”

·	 Interlocking Tiles: 18” x 18”

Protect-All. Top (l to r): Dark Gray, Light Gray and Terra 
Cotta. Middle (l to r): Black, Burgundy and Green. 
Bottom (l to r): Blue and Brown.

Nyracord Runners®

Nyracord® runners are a premium rubber 
material combined with sturdy fibre for 
consistent durability. Ideal for high traffic areas 
in need of traction and protection. Available in 
the following sizes:

Smooth:

·	 3/16” x 36” x 22’ roll

·	 3/16” x 48” x 22’ roll

·	 1/4” x 36” x 22’ roll

·	 Now available per foot

Perma Walk with easy to clean ribs run the full 
length of mat for added traction:

·	 1/4” x 36” x 50’ roll

·	 1/4” x 48” x 50’ roll

Warranty information available upon request.

*Color options vary and are subject to change.

RUBBER FLOORING

THE LARGEST 
SELECTION 
OF CUT-
RESISTANT 
RUBBER 
FLOORING 
IN THE 
INDUSTRY.
We will partner with 
you to find the right 
flooring solution for 
your space. Whether 
renovating or for 
new construction, 
we can answer your 
questions on cost, 
product options and 
installation.



40	 	 Ice Hockey

41	 	 Inline Hockey

42	 	 Parks & Recreation

43	 	 Residential

44	 	 Seasonal

45	 	 Soccer

46	 	 Custom

46	 	 New Installations, 
		  Renovations & Repairs

Dasher Boards

WWW.RINKSYSTEMS.COM | 800-944-7930 | PAGE 39

The centerpiece of any 

indoor or outdoor space.



PAGE 40

Ice

Legacy Elite™ Steel

Our Legacy Elite™ steel dasher boards are the 
most durable and dependable  boards in the 
industry. A perfect choice for professional, 
college, university and community rinks. This 
system features a 6” hot dip galvanized steel 
framework which is designed with precision gate 
hardware and enhanced player safety. Available 
in posted shielding with acrylic, tempered or 
seamless glass, giving an unobstructed view.

Legacy Elite™ Aluminum

Our Legacy Elite™ aluminum dasher boards are a 
smart choice for professional, university, college 
and community facilities that may require frequent 
changeovers. This system features a 6” welded 
aluminum framework that is 40 percent lighter than 
steel and is designed with precision gate hardware 
and enhanced player safety. Posted shielding comes 
in acrylic, tempered or seamless glass, giving a clear 
unobstructed view.

All Rink Systems dasher board systems are MADE IN THE USA.

Ice Hockey

DASHER BOARDS

Nicholas Sportsplex, Mount Prospect, IL

The St. James, Springfield, VA

University of Wisconsin, Madison, WI

Official Practice Facility of the Carolina Hurricanes, 
Wake Competition Center, Morrisville, NC



WWW.RINKSYSTEMS.COM | 800-944-7930 | PAGE 41

Inline

Xtreme Pro Steel™

Our Xtreme Pro™ steel dasher boards  are 
designed specifically to match the strength and 
durability of our Legacy Pro™ dasher boards at 
a significant reduction in cost. The Xtreme  Pro 
system is ideally suited for outdoor community 
ice or inline hockey. This system features a 
hot dip galvanized tubular steel framework 
with fiberglass facing. Available with acrylic, 
tempered glass, chain link fencing or nylon 
mesh netting.

Legacy Pro™ Aluminum

Our Legacy Pro™ aluminum dasher boards are the ideal choice  for any indoor and outdoor 
community ice or inline rink. This system features a 5” welded aluminum framework with a tough 
fiberglass facing which stands up to all weather conditions. Available with acrylic, tempered glass, 
chain link fencing or nylon mesh netting.

DASHER BOARDS

Inline Hockey

Warrington Township, PA

Lafayette Roller Skating Rink, Lafayette, CA Sarah Park, Lake Havasu, AZ Volunteer Park, Hendersonville, TN 

UNPARALLELED 
frame design.



PAGE 42

Parks & Rec

Xtreme Pro Steel™

Our Xtreme Pro™ steel dasher boards are 
designed specifically to match the strength and  
durability of our Legacy Pro™ dasher boards at 
a significant reduction in cost. The Xtreme  Pro 
system is ideally suited for outdoor community 
ice or inline hockey. This system features a 
hot dip galvanized tubular steel framework 
with fiberglass facing. Available with acrylic, 
tempered glass, chain link fencing or nylon 
mesh netting.

Legacy Pro™ Aluminum

Our Legacy Pro™ aluminum dasher boards are 
the answer for outdoor community ice or inline 
rinks. This system features a 5” welded aluminum 
frame with a tough fiberglass facing which stands 
up to all weather conditions. Available with acrylic, 
tempered glass, chain link fencing or nylon mesh 
netting.

All Rink Systems dasher board systems are MADE IN THE USA.

Parks & Recreation

Camp Canadensis, Pocono Mountains, PA Sarah Park, Lake Havasu, AZ Camp Laurel, Mount Vernon, MA 

Borden Park, Rochester Hills, MI

DASHER BOARDS

EXCEPTIONAL 
weather protection.



WWW.RINKSYSTEMS.COM | 800-944-7930 | PAGE 43

Residential

Indoor and Outdoor 
Systems

Our residential dasher board systems are the 
smart choice for backyard, garage, basement 
or any indoor space. Our systems feature an 
aluminum or steel framework with fiberglass 
facing. Available with acrylic, tempered glass, 
chain link fencing or nylon mesh netting. 
Designed for outdoor ice or synthetic ice.

Residential

Dodge Center, MN 

Minneapolis, MN

Chaska, MN

Plymouth, MI 

DASHER BOARDS



PAGE 44

Seasonal
Ice Lock™

Our Ice Lock™ dasher boards are designed with 
portability in mind. This system can be set up 
virtually anywhere for a seasonal ice skating 
rink. Features a tough hot dip galvanized tubular 
steel frame with fiberglass facing. The specially 
designed Ice Lock™ post freezes into the ice 
surface, providing proper support without 
anchoring.

Glass Rail™

Our Glass Rail™ system is the perfect choice 
for outdoor recreational skating rinks. The 
attractive see-through design appeals to both 
skater and spectator, giving the feeling of 
skating on an open pond. Features a 12” high 
curb with aluminum handrail and glass panels. 
This modular system can be set up and taken 
down with ease.

All Rink Systems dasher board systems are MADE IN THE USA.

Seasonal

Indian Creek Plaza, Caldwell, IDRiverfront Rink, Wilmington, DE

Howard Park, South Bend, IN

DASHER BOARDS

BRINGING 
COMMUNITIES 
together.

Experience Columbia, Columbia, MS



WWW.RINKSYSTEMS.COM | 800-944-7930 | PAGE 45

Legacy™ Soccer 
Dasher Boards

Containment systems for soccer and lacrosse 
fields, as well as multi-sport complexes. Clear 
tempered glass, acrylic or durable white 
laminate panels supported with powder-coated 
steel supports. Stands up to repetitive impact 
and provides a durable, easy to clean surface. 

Our reputation for innovation, quality, 
performance and durability is why the finest 
facilities around the world insist on Rink 
Systems.

SoccerSoccer

Soccer Shots, Arlington, TXSoccer Fun-Da-Mentals, Shakopee, MNSwift Sportsdome, Reno, NV

Swift Sportsdome, Reno, NV

DASHER BOARDS



PAGE 46

From start to finish Rink Systems can custom design, manufacture and 
install any dasher board system to meet your needs. No job is too big or 
too small.

Give us a call today at 800-944-7930 to turn your ideas into successful 
solutions.

Rink Systems also offers complete repair and renovation services for your 
rink. Whether it’s the installation of rubber flooring, re-facing your dasher 
boards, replacing your safety netting or straightening your existing system, 
Rink Systems can help keep your rink operating and looking its very best.

Experience-driven and highly-skilled professionals to get the job done 
right. Call us today at 800-944-7930 and let us know how we can partner 
with you on your next repair or renovation project.

Custom Dasher Boards

New Installations, Renovations 
and Repair

Snowcat Ridge, Dade City, FL 

DASHER BOARDS

CHOOSE 
A SYSTEM.

GET A 
QUOTE.

Love your 
rink!

Mayor’s Riverfront Park, Growler’s 
Baseball, Kalamazoo, MI



50	 	 Customer Service

50	 	 Quality Manufacturing

50	 	 Ordering Instructions

50	 	 UsedRinkEquipment.com

51	 	 Index

Leading Your Industry

WWW.RINKSYSTEMS.COM | 800-944-7930 | PAGE 47

Leaving a legacy 

for the next generation.



PAGE 48

SPORTS 
SOLUTIONS 
WITH FIRST-
CLASS 
SERVICE.
We hold ourselves to 
the highest standards 
and stand behind our 
products and our
service 100%.

Whatever your needs, whatever your questions, 
you will find everything to your satisfaction at 
Rink Systems, Inc. for one simple reason:

Our customer service is the best!

You will always find an experienced professional 
at the other end of the line—dedicated, 
knowledgeable and ready to make your 
experience hassle- and worry-free!

Ordering is a cinch! Rink Systems takes great 
pride in coming through for you on a tight 
timeframe, with same day shipping for many 
items. Give us a call...we’ll get it there in time!

Terms, conditions, prices and specifications are 
subject to change without notice. Prices in effect 
at the time of shipment will be used. All applicable 
sales tax will be added. $5.00 handling charge on 
all orders under $25.00. Terms: Payment is due 
Net 30 days unless quoted otherwise. All orders 
are subject to credit approval. Prepayment is 
required with each order until credit is approved. 
Past Due Payments: All past due accounts 
are subject to 1-1/2% monthly finance charge 
(18% per annum). Orders will not be shipped 
when a deliquent balance exists on an account. 
Backorders: Unless otherwise instructed, 
out-of-stock items will be automatically 
backordered and shipped as soon as possible. 

Freight: All shipments, unless otherwise 
specified, are shipped F.O.B. stocking locale. 
Shipping costs are additional unless quoted 
otherwise. All stock orders will be shipped within 
24 hours after credit approval or you will be 
notified. Notification of damages or shortages 
must be made within five (5) days of delivery. 
Rink Systems, Inc. is not responsible for damage 
or loss in transit. All freight claims must be 
filed with the delivery carrier. Guarantee: We 
guarantee all goods against manufacturing 
defects and insist that you be satisfied. 
Returns: A Return Merchandise Authorization 
(RMA) is required on all returns. All returns 
must be shipped pre-paid and are subject to a 
minimum 15% handling and restocking charge. 

All unauthorized returns will be returned at 
the customer’s expense. Customized items 
shall be approved by the purchaser prior to 
construction and are not returnable. Contact our 
office for further information and instructions. 
Responsibility: Rink Systems, Inc. cannot assume 
responsibility for personal injury or property 
damage incurred by or through the use of any 
product represented in this catalog. Policy: We 
reserve the right to correct all photographic, 
clerical, typographical and printing errors in this 
catalog, or to make any changes in specifications 
which are necessary or which, in our opinion, 
improve the product. Material Safety Data 
Sheets: We provide the appropriate Material 
Safety Data Sheets for all required products.

Customer Service

All of the fine product we manufacture—
including dasherboard systems, hardware, goal 
frames, skate storage systems, etc.—are first 
designed and tested by our own professional 
engineering staff to assure maximum quality 
and reliability.

Every dasherboard and their components, as 
well as numerous rink products throughout this 
catalog, are manufactured “in house” from start 
to finish by our highly trained and experienced 
team. This provides the greatest level of quality 
control and guarantees that your order is built 
and shipped exactly as designed.

Quality Manufacturing

Ordering Instructions

We do new construction and renovations, but did 
you know we also offer quality used equipment? 
UsedRinkEquipment.com is a service of Rink 
Systems where buyers and sellers come together 
to complete their rink, save some dollars or 
repurpose when possible.

We carry everything from dasher boards to 
flooring, edgers to rental skates, and much more. 
Be sure to check back often as our inventory 
changes quickly.

Another Way to Outfit Your Rink...



Index
A
Acrylic..................................... 14, 19, 20

Ad Panel Fasteners............................. 15

Aluminum Dividers............................. 9

Aluminum Planks.............................. 33

Anchors............................................ 8, 17

B
Back Panels.......................................... 12

Benches......................................... 32, 33

Bleachers............................................. 33

Board Brite Cleaner........................... 27

Board Brushes.................................... 22

Broomball Equipment.........................11

C
Camera Hold.......................................20

Cap Rail...........................................12, 14

Carts................................................16, 21

Casters.................................................. 15

Chamfer Tool.......................................14

Channel, Shielding.......................20, 21

Cleaning Products............................. 27

Cling-on Diagrams.............................10

Coaches Wallboards........................ 32

Concrete, Paints/Sealers................. 25

Conduit and Cables........................... 17

Corner Post Pads................................14

Curling, Kits/Ribbons....................... 25

Cushions..............................................20

Cyclo, Polisher/Pads......................... 27

D
Dasher Board Ad Covers.................. 15

Dasher Board Systems..............40-46

Dasher Shielding..........................19, 20

Diamond Dressers............................34

Dividers.................................................. 9

E
Edgers/Edger Accessories.............. 23

Equipment Hooks/ Shelving............31

F
Facing..............................................12, 13

Fasteners.............................................. 17

Flex Cap................................................14

Flex Pegs................................................ 8

Foam Dividers...................................... 9

Freeze-In Pegs...................................... 8

G
Gaskets................................................20

Glass Clips...........................................20

Glass Edging.......................................20

Glass Handlers....................................21

Goal Creases...................................... 25

Goal Frames......................................4, 5

Goal Peg Inserts................................... 8

Goal Transporters.................................5

Grinding Wheels...............................34

H
Hard Dividers....................................... 9

Hinges................................................... 17

Hockey Shield......................................19

Hooks....................................................31

Hoses............................................. 22, 25

I
Ice Chopper.........................................26

Ice Maintenance................................26

Ice, Marking/Making................ 24, 25

Ice Scraper..........................................26

In-Ice Logos......................................... 25

Inline Hockey Systems......................41

Inline Tiles............................................10

Inserts..................................................... 8

K
Kickplate............................................... 12

L
Latches..................................................18

LED Dasher Board Ad Display........16

Legacy Deck..........................................11

Lift Gates..............................................16

Line Kits...............................................24

Locker Rooms/Lockers/Seating... 30-32

M
Mule Transporters................................5

N
Net Pads/Protectors...................5, 6, 7

Netting, Replacement/Protective....6, 15

Novus Cleaners.................................. 27

Nozzles.......................................... 23, 25

P
Pads......................................................... 6

Paints............................................. 24, 25

Paper, Perma Fast..............................24

Parks and Rec Systems....................42

Pegs......................................................... 8

Plexus................................................... 27

Poly...................................................12, 13

Poly Line Kits....................................... 13

Post Pockets.........................................21

Pucks......................................................10

Pump Impeller.................................... 22

R
Recycled Lumber......................... 29, 31

Rental Skates......................................28

Residential, Indoor/ 
  Outdoor Systems............................43

Resurfacing Blades............................ 22

Resurfacing Towels........................... 22

Rink Shield............................................19

Rink Side Table Top............................14

Rubber Flooring............................35-38

S
Safety Corners.....................................14

Safety Soles......................................... 25

Scoreboards.........................................10

Screws.............................................15, 17

Seasonal Solutions............................44

Seating.......................................... 32, 33

Shelving.................................... 13, 29, 31

Shielding........................................19, 20

Shielding Channels............................20

Shooter Tutors...................................... 9

Shovels.................................................26

Skate Sharpening...............................34

Skate Storage......................................29

Skate Trainers......................................10

Slush Ice...............................................26

Soccer Systems..................................45

Stick Racks.......................................... 32

Synthetic Ice........................................10

T
Tables.............................................14, 33

Tempered Glass..................................19

Thresholds............................................ 13

Tires...................................................... 22

Towels.................................................. 22

Training Aids......................................... 9

W
Water Bottle Holder..........................10

Water Bottle Shelving....................... 13

Water Fill Nozzle............................... 23

WWW.RINKSYSTEMS.COM | 800-944-7930 | PAGE 49



1103 HERSHEY STREET, ALBERT LEA, MN  56007
800-944-7930 | 507-373-9175 | WWW.RINKSYSTEMS.COM


	cover-vF
	inside-front-cover
	rsi-catalog-2022-v16
	inside-back-cover
	back-cover

